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ROUTE FARE BASIS AMOUNT RBD MAX STAY
LISU-THR cow usD 179 C -
ISU-THR-ISU CRT UsSD 299 C One Year
ISU-THR Yyow USD 140 Y -
ISU-THR-ISU YRT USD 235 Y One Year
ISU-THR vow USD 126 v -
ISU-THR-ISU VEE3M USD 210 v 03 Months
ISU-THR-ISU MEE1IM UsSD 175 M 0iMonth

B-Conditions:

Title/Application: Qeshm Air OW/RT Business and Economy class fares applicable to all tickets issued
on/after 20 OCT 2013 for travel on/after 20 OCT 2013.

1-Eligibility: No requirement.
2-Minimum Stay: No requirement
3- Maximum Stay: As mentioned in the fare table

4-Permitted combination:

A-End-on-end combination with Qeshm Air domestic sectors is permitted. Example:

ISU-THR-MHD

B-Local combination based on half RT is permitted provided that more restrictions shall apply to the
whole journey. Example: Maximum validity of ticket issued on the following route will be 01 month no
matter inbound portion is on Y/class:

ISU Y/Class THR M/class ISU
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5-Sales Restrictions: Ticket must be issued on Qeshm Air ticket stock.
6-Rebooking:
For Y/V/M: IRR 500000 in Iran and USD 15 in Iraq
For C/class: IRR 700000 in Iran and USD 20in Iraq

Note: There is no rebooking charge (CRCN) for domestic sector when domestic and the above fares are

combined and issued in single or conjunct tickets.

7-Child and Infant Fares: Charge 75% and 10% of adult fares respectively
8-Free Baggage Allowance: 40 kg for Business and 30 Kg for Economy.
9-Upgrading: Difference of applicable fares shall be collected

10-Refund:

A-For partially used tickets: Deduct applicable OW fares. For MEE1M, please deduct VOW fare.
B-For totally unused tickets: USD 50

11-Ticket Endorsement: Please show the following phrases in the tickets:

For Y/V/M: “Rebooking charge USD 15 and Refund fee USD 50"
For C/class: “Rebooking charge USD 20 and Refund fee USD 50"

12-Taxes, fees, charges: Applicable taxes of Iran and Irag shall be collected and shown in the
tickets.

13-Form of Payment: CASH+ QMF92/110
Best Regards_

Saeed h}@

Marketing and Sales, Director
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